
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.
2

77
26
71
4

74
111
16
22
8

Nome
Edissandro Freitas
Murilo Latorre
Fabio Farias
Willian Zaza
Carlos Freitas
Silvio dos Passos Ramos
Carlos Prior
Alexandre Papazussis
Eduardo da Silva Vale
Eduardo Dias Oliveira Gomes

Classe
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA

Melhor Tm
1:57.845
1:59.507
1:59.775
2:00.182
2:01.034
2:02.290
2:02.869
2:07.843
2:07.873
2:14.900

Dif
-

+1.662
+1.930
+2.337
+3.189
+4.445
+5.024
+9.998

+10.028
+17.055

Melhor Spd
131,634
129,803
129,513
129,074
128,166
126,849
126,252
121,339
121,311
114,992

Na volta
4
4

10
5
6
3
8
3
8
2

Sponsor

Classificado pela melhor volta2a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
 Sexta Treino Livre

Formula

Treino (30:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

09/02/2018 09:15
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